
 

 

 

 

TIMETABLE FOR VII 

Day 1st  2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th  7th 8th ZERO PERIOD 

 8.15 to 
9.00 

9.00 to 
9.15 

9.15 to 
9.55 

9.55 to 
10.35 

10.35 to 
11.10 

11.10 to 
11.50 

11.50 to 12.30 12.30 to 
1.00 

1.00 to 1.35 1.35 to 2.10 2.10 to 2.30 

Mon day MATHS 
 

B
R

EA
K

FA
ST

 

ENG 
LIT 

SCIENCE 
 

ODIA 
Ama Bhasa 

Ama Sahitya 

HINDI 
VASANT 

GITA 
 

LU
N

C
H

 

G.K/MSC 
 

SST 
 

 

Tues day MATHS 
 

COMPUTER 
 

SST 
 

HINDI 
VASANT 

SCIENCE 
 

MUSIC ENG 
LIT 

SST 
 

 

Wednes 
day 

MATHS 
 

COMPUTER 
 

ENG 
LIT 

ODIA 
Ama Bhasa 

Ama Sahitya 

SCIENCE 
 

A & C HINDI 
VASANT 

LIB 
 

 

Thurs day MATHS 
 

HINDI 
VITHIKA 

SCIENCE 
 

ODIA 
Ama Bhasa 

Ama Sahitya 

SST 
 

DANCE/YOGA 
 

M.ART ENG 
GR/WB 

 

Fri 
day 

MATHS 
 

HINDI 
VITHIKA 

SST 
 

SCIENCE 
 

ODIA 
Ama Bhasa 

Ama Sahitya 

ENG 
GR/WB 

MATHS 
 

P.E  

Saturday MATHS 
 

ODIA 
Ama Bhasa 

Ama Sahitya 

ENG 
GR 

MANSION MANSION P.E SCIENCE 
 

MATHS 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


